EST. 2018

01292 434 000
58 Sandgate Ayr KA7 1BX

#_ Download on the

@& App Store

AAAAAAAAAAAA




INDIAN STREET APPETISERS
Vegetable Pakora VG

Mushroom Pakora VG
Chicken Pakora

Fish Pakora

Onion Bhaji VG

Vegetable Samosa VG G N
Mince Samosa G N

Chilli Paneer D
(Indian Cottage Cheese)

Stir Fried Chilli Chicken
Stir Fried Chilli Fish

Chicken Manchurian

POORI SELECTION

£5.95
£5.25
£6.95
£6.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

Poori - Light pan- fried Indian bread. (contains gluten)

Have with any of the following fillings:

Aloo Chana VG
Chicken MasalaN D
Spiced Lamb Mince N D

TANDOORI APPETISERS

Chicken Tikka M D
Chicken Chatt Vi D
Lamb Chops M D

Lamb Tikka M D

Seekh Kebab

Paneer Tikka D

Tandoori Mix Platter Vi D

VG = Vegan Based
= Contains Gluten
N = Contains Nuts
D = Contains Dairy
M = Contains Mustard

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£7.95
£6.95
£10.95
£10.95
£7.95
£7.95
£13.95

BRITISH INDIAN CLASSIC DISHES

(Recommend 3 dishes between 2)

Curry
The classic you cannot go wrong.

Bhoona
Condensed sauce with plenty of ginger, garlic
& tomato.

Korma Mughlai
A rich smooth, creamy sauce.

Chasni
A very smooth, light creamy sauce dish with a
hint of sweet and sour.

Jalfrezi
Slightly creamy, cooked with peppers, onions
& powdered cashews.

Karahi
Cooked in a cast iron bow! with fresh garlic
and herbs and spices.

Balti
Karahi masala with the addition of special
Balti spices & chana.

Punjabi Masala
Bhoona style dish prepared with chopped
peppers & Punjabi spices.

Achari
Cooked with ground pickles for that extra bite.

South Indian Garlic Chilli
Like it hot and spicy? This is a must.

Dopiaza
An aromatic dish with oodles of onion and
tomatoes.

Patiya VG
A tangy sweet & sour dish.

Jaipuri
Chopped peppers ,onions & garlic.

Masaledar VG
Sauce cooked with peppers,onions & chillies-
slightly spicy.

All The Base Sauces Contain Dairy & nuts.

All the above dishes are available in

Chicken Breast £9.95
Chicken Tikka M D £10.95
Tender Lamb £11.95
Vegetables £8.95



CHEF’S AUTHENTIC DISHES

CHICKEN DISHES
(Recommend 3 dishes between 2)

Butter Chicken N D
Authentic in house made sauce of butter,
spices, tomatoes & ginger garlic.

Chicken Tikka Masala N D
Everybody’s favourite in a slightly spiced curry
sauce, creamy & delicious.

Chicken Saag N D
Authentic Indian home style curry cooked with
spinach & spices.

Tawa Chicken ND
One of the specialities from north India, it is a
semi dry chicken tikka curry pieces mixed with
the chef special spicy gravy.

£10.95

LAMB DISHES
(Recommend 3 dishes between 2)

Methi Gosht N D
Fresh fenugreek mixed with spicy tomato base
gravy & served with spiced potatoes.

Lamb Saag Madras N D
Heavenly slow-cooked tender lamb & spinach
in a madras curry sauce & served with spiced
potatoes.

Kashmiri Rogan Josh N D
Lamb tossed with butter, red peppers, and lots
of Indian love. (Highly Recommended)

Rara Gosht ND
The real trick of cooking lamb with mince
lamb. Lip-smacking!!!

£11.95

VEGETABLE DISHES
(Recommend 3 dishes between 2)
Dal Makhani D
Aloo Gobi VG N
Paneer Butter Masala N D
Sagg Paneer D M N
Karahi Paneer D N
Bombay Achari Aloo VG N
Punjabi Chana Masala VG N
£8.95

TANDOORI MAINS

Chicken Tikka Vi D
Seekh Kebab
Lamb Tikka M D
Paneer Tikka D

Tandoori Mix Grill M D
(served with naan)

£13.95
£10.95
£17.95

£10.95
£22.95

All the above dishes served with rice, & gravy sauce.

The gravy sauce contains dairy, nuts &

mustard. DN

BIRYANI

Savoury rice cooked with your choice from
below, served with a medium gravy sauce.

The gravy sauce contains dairy & nuts. D N

Chicken
Tender Lamb
Vegetable

SUNDRIES
Poppadom’s VG

Pickle Tray
(Spiced Onions, Mango Chutney & Mix Pickle)

Spiced Onions
Mango Chutney
Raita D

Chips

Masala Stir Fry Chips

BREADS
Naan GD
Butter Naan G D
GarlicNaan G D
Cheese Naan G D
Garlic Cheese Naan G D
Peshwari Naan G D
Keema Naan G D
Paratha VG
Tandoori Roti VG

RICE
Pilau Rice VG
Boiled Rice VG
Coconut Rice VG
Egg Pilau
Mushroom Rice

£10.95
£12.95
£9.95

£0.95
£3.95

£2.25
£1.95
£1.95
£3.25
£4.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£5.25
£4.95
£5.95
£2.95
£1.95

£2.95
£2.95
£3.25
£3.95
£3.95






