

ALa Carte Menu

01292 434 000 58 Sandgate Ayr KA7 1BX





INDIAN STREET APPETISERS

Vegetable Pakora VG	£5.95
Mushroom Pakora VG	£5.25
Chicken Pakora	£6.95
Fish Pakora	£6.95
Onion Bhaji VG	£4.95
Vegetable Samosa VG G N	£5.95
Mince Samosa G N	£5.95
Chilli Paneer D (Indian Cottage Cheese)	£5.95
Stir Fried Chilli Chicken	£5.95
Stir Fried Chilli Fish	£5.95
Chicken Manchurian	£5.95

POORI SELECTION

Poori - Light pan- fried Indian bread. (contains gluten) G Have with any of the following fillings:

Aloo Chana VG	£4.95
Chicken Masala N D	£4.95
Spiced Lamb Mince N D	£4.95

TANDOORI APPETISERS

Chicken Tikka M D	£7.95
Chicken Chatt M D	£6.95
Lamb Chops M D	£10.95
Lamb Tikka M D	£10.95
Seekh Kebab	£7.95
Paneer Tikka D	£7.95
Tandoori Mix Platter M D	£13.95

VG = Vegan Based

G = Contains Gluten

N = Contains Nuts

D = Contains Dairy

M = Contains Mustard

BRITISH INDIAN CLASSIC DISHES

(Recommend 3 dishes between 2)

Curry

The classic you cannot go wrong.

Bhoona

Condensed sauce with plenty of ginger, garlic & tomato.

Korma Mughlai

A rich smooth, creamy sauce.

Chasni

A very smooth, light creamy sauce dish with a hint of sweet and sour.

Jalfrezi

Slightly creamy, cooked with peppers, onions & powdered cashews.

Karahi

Cooked in a cast iron bowl with fresh garlic and herbs and spices.

Balti

Karahi masala with the addition of special Balti spices & chana.

Punjabi Masala

Bhoona style dish prepared with chopped peppers & Punjabi spices.

Achari

Cooked with ground pickles for that extra bite.

South Indian Garlic Chilli

Like it hot and spicy? This is a must.

Dopiaza

An aromatic dish with oodles of onion and tomatoes.

Patiya VG

A tangy sweet & sour dish.

Jaipuri

Chopped peppers , onions & garlic.

Masaledar VG

Sauce cooked with peppers, onions & chilliesslightly spicy.

All The Base Sauces Contain Dairy & nuts.

All the above dishes are available in

Chicken Breast £9.95
Chicken Tikka M D £10.95
Tender Lamb £11.95
Vegetables £8.95

CHEF'S AUTHENTIC DISHES

CHICKEN DISHES

(Recommend 3 dishes between 2)

Butter Chicken N D

Authentic in house made sauce of butter, spices, tomatoes & ginger garlic.

Chicken Tikka Masala N D M

Everybody's favourite in a slightly spiced curry sauce, creamy & delicious.

Chicken Saag N D

Authentic Indian home style curry cooked with spinach & spices.

Tawa Chicken N D M

One of the specialities from north India, it is a semi dry chicken tikka curry pieces mixed with the chef special spicy gravy.

£10.95

LAMB DISHES

(Recommend 3 dishes between 2)

Methi Gosht N D

Fresh fenugreek mixed with spicy tomato base gravy & served with spiced potatoes.

Lamb Saag Madras N D M

Heavenly slow-cooked tender lamb & spinach in a madras curry sauce & served with spiced potatoes.

Kashmiri Rogan Josh N D

Lamb tossed with butter, red peppers, and lots of Indian love. (Highly Recommended)

Rara Gosht N D

The real trick of cooking lamb with mince lamb. Lip-smacking!!!

£11.95

VEGETABLE DISHES

(Recommend 3 dishes between 2)

Dal Makhani D

Aloo Gobi VG N

Paneer Butter Masala N D

Sagg Paneer D M N

Karahi Paneer D N

Bombay Achari Aloo VG N

Punjabi Chana Masala VG N

£8.95

TANDOORI MAINS

Chicken Tikka M D	£13.95
Seekh Kebab	£10.95
Lamb Tikka M D	£17.95
Paneer Tikka D	£10.95
Tandoori Mix Grill M D (served with naan)	£22.95

All the above dishes served with rice, & gravy sauce.

The gravy sauce contains dairy, nuts & mustard. D N M

BIRYANI

Savoury rice cooked with your choice from below, served with a medium gravy sauce. The gravy sauce contains dairy & nuts. D N

Chicken	£10.95
Tender Lamb	£12.95
Vegetable	£9.95

SUNDRIES

Poppadom's VG	£0.95
Pickle Tray	£3.95
(Spiced Onions, Mango Chutney & Mix Pickle)	
Spiced Onions	£2.25
Mango Chutney	£1.95
Raita D	£1.95
Chips	£3.25
Masala Stir Fry Chips	£4.95

BREADS

Naan G D	£3.95
Butter Naan G D	£3.95
Garlic Naan G D	£3.95
Cheese Naan G D	£4.95
Garlic Cheese Naan G D	£5.25
Peshwari Naan G D	£4.95
Keema Naan G D	£5.95
Paratha VG	£2.95
Tandoori Roti VG	£1.95

RICE

Pilau Rice VG	£2.95
Boiled Rice VG	£2.95
Coconut Rice VG	£3.25
Egg Pilau	£3.95
Mushroom Rice	£3.95

